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Name

MARIA CLARA SIQUEIRA

MANOELLA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

LUANA LEAO

LUANA FARANI

NICOLE BOLKENHAGEN
GIOVANA DALONGARO

Referee
CARLOS EDUARDO PAIVA

Assistant
MARINA NETTO

CBHP

FGP

Nation

CRSG
CRSG
APAC
MS

APAC
CPSR

Points

38.000
37.200
29.900
27.200
25.500
18.300

M.V.
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JESSICA ZANETTE

Judge 3 JULIA COSTA
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